Cypast

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

[Hictep
Yoprkis

Kinbkictb
rony6oBogiB

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2024
Y3uH

B 269 11/ 49.8013961 /] 30.3792036

03.06.2024 06:10:00
CoHAUYHO

24

512

347.018

102

47

55

Fony6oBoaiB B
20% dpakTnuHoO
6
6

Yac nepwioro 11:55:12
Yac octaHHbOro 13:13:06
LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1035.67
LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 813.01
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 11:55:12
3aKpUTTA KOHKYpCY 13:31:07
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 01:35:55
Monogai 0
PiuHi 45
[Jopocni 57
Kinbkictb . Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
. Fony6iB 20%
rony6is daktnuHo Bknanuca %
225 45 71 31.56
287 57 31 10.80
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